7-8-2019

Licenses

Copying
Tape/CD
Electronic Transfer

Zoning Book

Conditional Use Permit
Zoning/Variance Permit
Wireless Tower

Annual Fee

Junkyard

Dogs
Spayed/Neutered
Unaltered
Kennel/Multiple
Late Fee

Class A Beer

Class B Beer

Class C Wine

Class A/B Liquor
Temp Class B Beer
Agent Transfer Fee

Operator License
Provisional License

Cigarette License
Juke Box License
Amusement Machine

Special Assessment’s
NSF

Firework Permit

Large Gathering Permit

Building Permits/Signs

Fee Schedule

Annual Fee
$.25-per page
$5.00
$1.00

$15.00

$400.00
$400.00
$1,250.00
$500.00

$75.00

$8.00

$15.00

$35.00 plus publication
$10.00/per dog

$150.00 plus publication
$100.00 plus publication
$100.00 plus publication
$500.00 plus publication
$15.00 per event
$15.00

$25.00
$15.00

$100.00
$35.00
$25.00/per machine

$30.00
$40.00
$50.00
$150.00

See Building Inspector Fee Schedule



