Fee Schedule

<u>Licenses</u> Copying Tape/CD Electronic Transfer	Annual Fee \$.25-per page \$5.00 \$1.00
Zoning Book	\$15.00
Conditional Use Permit Zoning/Variance Permit Wireless Tower Annual Fee	\$400.00 \$400.00 \$1,250.00 \$500.00
Junkyard	\$75.00
Dogs Spayed/Neutered Unaltered Kennel/Multiple Late Fee	\$8.00 \$15.00 \$35.00 plus publication \$10.00/per dog
Class A Beer Class B Beer Class C Wine Class A/B Liquor Temp Class B Beer Agent Transfer Fee	\$150.00 plus publication \$100.00 plus publication \$100.00 plus publication \$500.00 plus publication \$15.00 per event \$15.00
Operator License Provisional License	\$25.00 \$15.00
Cigarette License Juke Box License Amusement Machine	\$100.00 \$35.00 \$25.00/per machine
Special Assessment's NSF Firework Permit Large Gathering Permit	\$30.00 \$40.00 \$50.00 \$150.00
Building Permits/Signs	See Building Inspector Fee Schedule